AIZAWL THEOLOGICAL COLLEGE
Academic Calendar for 2025 - 2026

FIRST SEMESTER (JUNE - OCTOBER 2025)

June 4 (Wed)

Arrival of Students

June 5 (Thu)

Campus Cleaning

June 6 (Fri)

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. - Registration of new B.D., M.Th., D.Th. & DCPC
students

12:00 - 1:00 p.m. - Principal’s Tea

1:00 p.m. - Welcome Function (Followed by meeting Faculty with
new Students)

June 9 (Mon)

Beginning of Classes
Field Education Report,
M.Th. I & D.Th. I Orientation

June 10 (Tue)

Library Orientation of new Students

June 15 (Sun)

Y.M.A Day*

June 20 (Fri)

College Retreat

June 30 (Mon)

Remna Ni* (Peace Day)

July 1 (Tue) - 4 (Fri)

Annual Medical Check up for students

Aug 1 (Fri) - 14 (Thu)

M.Th. II Integrated Course Seminar

Aug 15 (Fri) 79" Independence Day*
Aug 31 (Sun) Ramthar Ni* (Mission Day)
Sept 12 (Fri) D.Th. Assessment Paper I Presentation

Sept 19 (Fri) - 21 (Sun)

First Semester Exam Preparatory Holiday

Sept 22 (Mon) - Oct 4 (Sat) FIRST SEMESTER EXAM
Oct 2 (Thu) Gandhi Jayanti*
Oct 6 (Mon) Interview of Final Year students - B.D., M.Th., D.Th., DCPC

Oct 7 (Tue) - 14 (Tue)

Presbytery Break**




SECOND SEMESTER (OCTOBER 2025 - MAY 2026)

Oct 15 (Wed)

Arrival of Students

Oct 16 (Thu)

Campus Cleaning

Oct 16 (Thu) - 17 (Fri)

Pro. Pastor Exam (9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.)

Oct 17 (Fri)

Presbytery Meeting Report

Oct 20 (Mon)

Bible Knowledge Exam for B.D. Students

Oct 21 (Tue) - 24 (Fri)

College Week

Oct 27 (Mon)

TEB Budget Meeting

Nov 3 (Mon) - 18 (Tue)

CET, D.Min., Entrance, Qualifying Exams, Dip C.S., B.C.S., M.C.S.,
Dip. B.T., BBTS, Dip. C.E., Dip C.T.

Nov 3 (Mon) - 14 (Fri)

M.Th. II Pedagogy Course

Nov 21 (Fri)

60" COLLEGE DAY

Nov 24 (Mon) - 25 (Tue)

M.Th. I Orientation Workshop
B.D. IlII Thesis Writing Orientation (Gen Intro &
Methodological inputs from the Department)

Nov 25 (Tue) - 27 (Thu)

Senate Meetings and Convocation (Serampore College)

Dec 3 (Wed)

Interview of Pro. Pastor Candidates

Dec 1 (Mon) - Jan 6 (Tue)

Winter Vacation**

Dec 1 (Mon) - 12 (Sat)

B.D. IV : Urban Exposure

2026
Jan 7 (Wed) Arrival of Students
Jan 8 (Thu) Campus Cleaning
Jan 9 (Fr 100 pim. - Welcome Functon
Jan 11 (Sun) Mizoram Presbyterian Church Day*




SECOND SEMESTER (OCTOBER 2025 - MAY 2026)

Jan 12 (Mon)

Second Semester Classes Resume

Jan 12 (Mon) - 13 (Tue)

M.Th. Thesis Proposal Presentation

Jan 16 (Fri)

D.Th. Assessment Paper II Presentation

Jan 23 (Fri)

Submission of M.Th. Thesis Proposal

Jan 26 (Mon)

Republic Day*

Feb 10 (Tue)

B.D. Entrance Examination

Feb 11 (Wed) Scrutiny of B.D. Candidates by the ATC Faculty

Feb 12 (Thu) Medical Fitness Check up of Candidates selected to appear before
TEB Interview

Feb 13 (Fri) TEB Interview of B.D. Candidates

Feb 17 (Tue) B.D. III Thesis Proposal Workshop (Departmental)

Feb 20 (Fri) Mizoram State Day*

Feb 22 (Sun) Last Sunday for Field Education

Feb 24 (Tue) Submission of B.D. III Thesis Proposal

Mar 3 (Tue) M.Th. & B.D. (Hindi), DCPC Entrance Examination

Mar 4 (Wed) Interview of M.Th. & D.Th., DCPC Candidates (Department)
Medical Fitness Check up of Candidates selected to appear before

Mar 5 (Thu) TEB Interview

Mar 6 (Fri) TEB Interview of M.Th. & D.Th., B.D., (Hindi), DCPC Candidates

Mar 11 (Wed) B.D. Thesis Submission

Mar 12 (Thu)

Library Knowledge Exam for B.D. IV Students

Mar 15 (Sun)

Chanchin Tha Thlen Ni* (Arrival of First Missionary)

Mar 16 (Mon)

Bible Reading Competition Mizo & English




SECOND SEMESTER (OCTOBER 2025 - MAY 2026)

Mar 17 (Tue) Interview of Final Year B.D., M.Th., D.Th., DCPC Students
Mar 18 (Wed) M.Th. Thesis Submission
Mar 27 (Fri) VALEDICTORY SERVICE
Apr 3 (Fri) Good Friday*
Apr 4 (Sat) Harhna Thlen Ni (Revival Day)*
Apr 5 (Sun) Easter Sunday*
Apr 6 (Mon) Easter Mondy*
Apr 4 (Sat) - 6 (Mon) Exam Preparatory Holiday**
Apr 7 (Tue) - 25 (Sat) SECOND SEMESTER EXAM
Apr 17 (Fri) D.Th. Assessment Paper III Presentation
Apr 27 (Mon) - June 9 (Tue) Summer Vacation**
B.D. I: Working with NGOs
Apr 27 (Mon) - May 8 (Fri) B.D. II : Rural Field Education
B.D. III : Mission Exposure
May 15 (Fri) Teaching & Non-Teaching Staff Retreat
June 10 (Wed) Beginning of New Academic Session

% Holidays

X Non-instructional days, College Office remains open
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